
178 Launceston - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)
South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0826
0834
0846
0859
0903

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

178 Callywith College - Launceston

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Trewint, Laskeys (NE-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Kennards House, Roundabout (NE-bound)
South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)  arr

Col
1640
1656
1657
1701
1709
1722

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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