

Launceston - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col			
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)	0826			
South Petherwin, Post Office (W-bound)	0834			
Fivelanes, A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)	0846			
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)	0859			
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	0903			
	0-4	O		(Eulalana OOHa Manala)
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
	no service	Sundays no service	no service	(Friday 29th March)
	no service		no service	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



178 Callywith College - Launceston

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Re	estrictions Col				
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640				
Trewint, Laskeys (NE-bound)	1656				
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	1657				
Kennards House, Roundabout (NE-bound)	1701				
South Petherwin, Alvia Cottage (N-bound)	1709				
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)	arr 1722				
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)		
	no service	no service	no service		

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

no service

Bank Holidays

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days